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Analysing Linear Relationships 
 
 

 

 
 

Use this bubble sheet to answer the 
multiple choice questions that 
follow. 
 
 
Note: questions are numbered down 
the left side of the page, followed by 
the right side as shown below: 

1 

3 

2 

4 

 

*PLEASE 
NUMBER THE 

QUESTIONS AS 
YOU GO 

THROUGH* 

1.  21.  

2.  22.  

3.  23.  

4.  24.  

5.  25.  

6.  26.  

7.  27.  

8.  28.  

9.  29.  

10.  30.  

11.  31.  

12.  32.  

13.  33.  

14.  34.  

15.  35.  

16.    

17.    

18.    

19.    

20.    
 

 



 

  



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


